
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015 M.E.L. CROSS COUNTRY 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Sept. 16 Napa @Armijo @Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @Vintage 

Wed Sept. 23 Vintage Vacaville @Wood @Napa @Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed Sept. 30 MEL Center Meet-Alston Park 

Wed Oct 7 @Wood @Rodriguez Napa @Vintage Vacaville  Armijo 

Wed Oct 14 @Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @Rodriguez @Napa 

Wed Oct 21 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

Wed Oct 28 MEL Championships-Lagoon Valley 

Fri  Nov 7 Sac Joaquin Sub-Sections-Angels Camp 

Fri  Nov 14 Sac Joaquin Section-Folsom 

Fri Nov 28 CIF State- Woodward Park 
 **Please Note:  Armijo/Rodriguez home venue is: Rockville Park 

   Napa/Vintage home venue is: Alston Park 

   Vacaville/Wood home venue is: Lagoon Valley 


